Zavod MCR LS + 1:10IC Scale + KWC + Kral asfaltu 2011 / Finalrankinglist

Finalrankinglist - 1:10 4WD [1:10 IC SCALE 4WD]
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ABRAHAMEK
Michal

JANSA Pavel
CERMAK David
JANSA Michal
CIBULKA Tomas
RUBER Lukas
VYSIN Jiri
HEJTMANEK
Drahoslav
KULHANEK
Ondrej

KRAUS Vladimir
ZAGORA
Michael

ROVNY Petr
SIMA Theodor

SIMA Benjamin

STEHNOVA
Hana

SKOLA Richard
HAJEK Svatopluk

Nat Club

CZE

CZE RC MCC Brno
CZE

CZE RC MCC Brno
CZE

CZE RC MCC Brno
CZE RC Drift

CZE RC MCC Brno

CZE JK Cars Team
SVK neclen
CZE RCMCC Brno

AMK -RC

CZE Blansko

CZE

CZE

RC Autoklub
Praha

CZE RC club FM

CZE

CZE

Rnd

125

124
123
116
111
107
107

72

51
49
48
40
36

10

Endtime

45:01.602

45:06.406
45:05.107
45:07.782
45:14.069
45:09.524
45:25.984

28:12.316

5:59.615
0:00.000
20:15.320

20:13.871
20:16.299
20:05.449
20:25.083
7:46.566
4:04.868
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